Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1205.90.00	Other	0.0%	free
1206.00.00	Sunflower seeds, whether or not broken.	0.0%	free
12.07	Other oil seeds and oleaginous fruits, whether or not broken.		
1207.20.00	Cotton seeds	0.0%	free
1207.40.00	Sesamum seeds	0.0%	free
1207.50.00	Mustard seeds	0.0%	free
1207.91.00	Poppy seeds	0.0%	free
1207.99.00	Other	0.0%	free
12.08	Flours and meals of oil seeds or oleaginous fruits, other than those of mustard.		an sale
1208.10	Of soya beans		
1208.10.10	Flours	6.0%	free
1208.10.20	Meals	0.0%	free
1208.90	Other		
1208.90.10	Flours	6.0%	free
1208.90.20	Meals	0.0%	free
12.09	Seeds, fruit and spores, of a kind used for sowing.		
1209.10.00	Sugar beet seed	0.0%	free
1209.2	Seeds of forage plants:		
1209.21.00	Lucerne (alfalfa) seed	0.0%	free
1209.22.00	Clover (Trifolium spp.) seed	0.0%	free
1209.23.00	Fescue seed	0.0%	free
1209.24.00	Kentucky blue grass (Poa pratensis L.) seed	0.0%	free
1209.25.00	Rye grass (Lolium multiflorum Lam., Lolium perenne L.) seed	0.0%	free